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STATE OF WISCONSIN
Note: Use of this form is required by the Ethics Commission for reporting campaign Office Use Only
finance activity. Completion of this form is mandatory for local committees. It is not the
Commission's intention to use any personally identifiable information from this form for
any other purpose.
Is this report an amendment? [ ] ves No
COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION
Committee Name Blair Mosner Feltham for Madison Schools
Mailing Address 2254 Myrtle Street Madison, WI 53704

Email|bmf4mmsd@gmail.com Daytime Phone 914-417-7316
FILING PERIOD
January Continuing [ | Spring Pre-Primary [_] Fall Pre-Primary  [_] Special Pre-Primary Report Year 2026
[ ] July Continuing [ ] Spring Pre-Election [ ] September ] Special Pre-Election Is this a Termination Report?

[] Fall Pre-Election [ ] Special Post-Election

EI Yes No

SUMMARY OF MONETARY RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

This Period

Office Use Onl!
Year-to-Date Y

Beginning Cash On-Hand $1,657.39

1. Money Received (Receipts)

1-A. Monetary Contributions from Individuals $ 5,756.00
1-B. Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) | $ -
1-C. Other Income and Commercial Loans $ -
Total Monetary Receipts | $ 5,756.00 -
2. Money Spent (Disbursements)
2-A. Gross Monetary Expenditures $ 2,555.75
2-B. Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out) | $ -
Total Monetary Disbursements | $ 2,555.75 | $ -
Ending Cash On-Hand| $ 4.857.64

SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBTS

3-A. Incurred Obligations (Unpaid Bills)

3-B. Outstanding Loan Balance

| certify that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct, and complete.

BLAIR MOSNER FELTHAM BLAIR MOSNER FELTHAM 15-Jan-26

Signature of the candidate or treasurer Print Name

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission

Date


mailto:bmf4mmsd@gmail.com

Income Schedule 1-A

Monetary Contributions from Individuals (Including Loans from Individuals)

Date | Name
Oct 20 Helen Miesner
Oct 20 Andrea Missureli
Oct 23 Daniel Mosner
Oct 23 Donald Katz
Oct 29 Randal Rock
Nov 4 Marlie Wilson
Dec 3 Suzanne Swift
Dec 8 Laura Simkin
Dec 10 David Hollander
Dec 13 Lauren Lauter
Dec 13 Brian Lavendel

Dec 14 Jennifer Greenwald

Dec 16 jennifer sternbach
Dec 16 Tracy Zvenyach
Dec 16 Brian Ward

Dec 16 Efrat Livny

Dec 16 Erin McGrath
Dec 17 Anita Simansky
Dec 27 Laura McNeill

Dec 27 Jeff Spitzer-Resnick

Dec 27 Peter LoRe

Dec 28 Karla Locher
Dec 28 Luthien Niland
Dec 28 Lynn Zemaitis
Dec 28 Lily Katz

Dec 28 Noah Suchoff
Dec 28 Ali Muldrow
Dec 29 Kristin Martin
Dec 29 Sophie Crispin
Dec 30 Amanda Leipold
Dec 30 Andrea Missureli
Dec 30 Ellen Boyle

Dec 30 Amy Cassiday

Address
1810 Hillcresr Drive
5128 Spaanem Avenue
13 Lantern Drive
711 S Orchard St Unit 203
2125 Chadbourne Avenue
726 W18th St 2R
2440 Keyes Avenue

206 North Thornton Avenue

22 East Dayton Street 309
1046 East Dayton Street
2302 CENTER AVE

11 Farley Ave

4603 Maher Ave

19 Washington PI

3040 Commercial Ave
1512 Rutledge Street
5425 Dahlen Dr.

714 S. Orchard St

2109 Rusk st

430 Sidney St.

115 Trinity Place

2311 E dayton St.

2311 E Dayton Street
1750 Fordem Avenue 301
724 Sauk Ridge Trail C
3361 12th Avenue

2706 Milwaukee

1506 Tenth St NW

2117 E Washington Ave
1122 Melby Dr

5128 Spaanem Avenue
1214 Fish Hatchery Rd.
2693 Norwich Street

City
Durham
Madison
Newtown
Madison
Madison
Chicago
MADISON
Madison
Madison
Madison
MADISON
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Syracuse
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Brooklyn
Madison
Washington
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Fitchburg

|ST| Zip | Occupation
NC 27705 research

WI 53716 Teacher

CT 2724 Counselor
W1 53715 Not Employed
W1 53726 Not Employed
IL 60616 Fellow

WI 53711 consultant
WI 2420 Adminstrator
W1 53703 Attorney

W1 53704 District

W1 53704 manager

W1 53705 Teacher

W1 53716 Not Employed
W1 53703 Director

WI 53704 Teacher

W1 53703 Not Employed
WI 1339 Teacher

W1 53715 Not Employed
WI 53704 Teacher

WI 53703 Attorney

NY 13210 Letter Carrier

W1 53704 Psychotherapist

W1 53704 Attorney
W1 53704 Not Employed
WI 53705 Specialist
NY 11218 Not Employed

WI 53704 Executive Director

DC 20001 Attorney
W1 53704 Attorney
WI 53704 Attorney
WI 53716 Teacher
WI 53715 Teacher
WI 53711 Educator

| Comments |

Amount
108
50
1000
1800
1000
100
200
36
50
36
100
36
25
180
50
72
50
72
100
72
36
10
5
5
18
36
72
25
40
50
25
25
50
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Income Schedule 1-A Monetary Contributions from Individuals (Including Loans from Individuals) Page 3 of 4

Date | Name | Address | City | ST | Zip | Occupation | Comments | Amount

Dec 31 Carrie Govek 904 ENTERPRISE DR VERONA WI 53593 Teacher 10
Dec 31 Steven Zemaitis 1750 Fordem Ave 301 Madison WI 53704 Manager 5
Dec 31 Rebecca Rutkowski 8511 Greenway Blvd Middleton W1 53562 pathologist 50
Dec 31 Jennifer Karlen 6516 Clovernook Rd Middleton WI 53562 Teacher 10
Dec 31 Yee Wang 6175 Dell Drive Unit 2 Madison W1 53718 Program Assistant 5
Dec 31 Rae Tutera 63 Hart St New York NY 11206 Project coordinator 36
Dec 31 Megan Bruun 2500 NE Hoyt St. Apt 59 Portland OR 97232 Professor 20
Dec 31 Julia Banchik 1605 Brynwood Dr Madison W1 53716 Consultant 36
Dec 31 Christopher Bovenzi 21 Bridlepath Rd Simsbury CT 6092 Finance 50
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Disbursements Schedule 2-A Gross Monetary Expenditures Page 4 of 4
Date Name | ST | Zip | Purpose Comments Amount
28-Jul wix.com Web Hosting bmf4mmsd.com $ 24.00
28-Aug wix.com Web Hosting bmf4mmsd.com $ 24.00
28-Sep wix.com Web Hosting bmf4mmsd.com $ 24.00
15-Oct Hilary Mosner Transcription Services  Transcribe nomination papers $ 100.00
27-Oct Everly Food/Drink Cabinet Meeting $ 203.96
28-Oct wix.com Web Hosting bmf4mmsd.com $ 24.00
7-Nov Coralini Food/Drink Strategy Meeting $ 117.97
8-Nov Wells Print & Digital Services Print Services Early Lit $ 451.81
9-Nov EverNote Software $ 129.99
15-Nov Wells Print & Digital Services Print Services Re-election announcement $ 139.26
16-Nov Costco Paper Goods Re-election kick off event $ 68.76
16-Nov Deborah's Frame Garden Flowers Gift for re-election event host $ 42.19
17-Nov Office Depot Print Services Nomination Papers $ 49.21
17-Nov Office Depot Print Services Nomination Papers $ 3.71
17-Nov Orient House Food/Drink Re-election kick off event $ 230.85
28-Nov wix.com Web Hosting bmf4mmsd.com $ 24.00
30-Nov Summit Credit Union Account Fee $ 10.00
13-Dec Zippy Lube Coffee Food/Drink Campaign Around Town 12/13 $ 18.09
13-Dec Qamaria Yemeni Coffee Food/Drink Campaign Around Town 12/13 $ 3.16
13-Dec Tapatios Cocina Food/Drink Campaign Around Town 12/13 $ 39.01
13-Dec Green Room Food/Drink Campaign Around Town 12/13 $ 20.00
15-Dec Elite Personal Chef / Kai D Food/Drink Hanukkah Party Fundraiser $ 628.00
15-Dec Wal Mart Monona Paper Goods Hanukkah Party Fundraiser $ 43.60
16-Dec Trader Joe's Food/Drink Hanukkah Party Fundraiser $ 73.85
17-Dec Office Depot Print Services Copies $ 22.38
25-Dec City of Madison Parking City Clerk $ 0.85
30-Dec City of Madison Parking City Clerk $ 2.85
30-Dec Genna's Drinks Campaign Milestone Event $ 36.25
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