

Note: Use of this form is required by the Ethics Commission for reporting campaign finance activity. Completion of this form is mandatory for local committees. It is not the Commission's intention to use any personally identifiable information from this form for any other purpose.

Office Use Only

Is this report an amendment? Yes No

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION

Committee Name	Blair Mosner Feltham for Madison Schools		
Mailing Address	2254 Myrtle Street Madison, WI 53704		
Email	bmf4mmsd@gmail.com	Daytime Phone	914-417-7316

FILING PERIOD

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> January Continuing	<input type="checkbox"/> Spring Pre-Primary	<input type="checkbox"/> Fall Pre-Primary	<input type="checkbox"/> Special Pre-Primary	Report Year	2026
<input type="checkbox"/> July Continuing	<input type="checkbox"/> Spring Pre-Election	<input type="checkbox"/> September	<input type="checkbox"/> Special Pre-Election	Is this a Termination Report?	
		<input type="checkbox"/> Fall Pre-Election	<input type="checkbox"/> Special Post-Election	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No

SUMMARY OF MONETARY RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

	This Period	Year-to-Date	Office Use Only
Beginning Cash On-Hand	\$1,657.39		
1. Money Received (Receipts)			
1-A. Monetary Contributions from Individuals	\$ 5,756.00		
1-B. Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In)	\$ -		
1-C. Other Income and Commercial Loans	\$ -		
Total Monetary Receipts	\$ 5,756.00	\$ -	
2. Money Spent (Disbursements)			
2-A. Gross Monetary Expenditures	\$ 2,555.75		
2-B. Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out)	\$ -		
Total Monetary Disbursements	\$ 2,555.75	\$ -	
Ending Cash On-Hand	\$ 4,857.64		

SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBTS

3-A. Incurred Obligations (Unpaid Bills)	\$ -		
3-B. Outstanding Loan Balance	\$ -		

I certify that I have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct, and complete.

BLAIR MOSNER FELTHAM

Signature of the candidate or treasurer

BLAIR MOSNER FELTHAM

Print Name

15-Jan-26

Date

Monetary Contributions from Individuals (Including Loans from Individuals)

Date	Name	Address	City	ST	Zip	Occupation	Comments	Amount
Oct 20	Helen Miesner	1810 Hillcresr Drive	Durham	NC	27705	research		108
Oct 20	Andrea Missureli	5128 Spaanem Avenue	Madison	WI	53716	Teacher		50
Oct 23	Daniel Mosner	13 Lantern Drive	Newtown	CT	2724	Counselor		1000
Oct 23	Donald Katz	711 S Orchard St Unit 203	Madison	WI	53715	Not Employed		1800
Oct 29	Randal Rock	2125 Chadbourne Avenue	Madison	WI	53726	Not Employed		1000
Nov 4	Marlie Wilson	726 W18th St 2R	Chicago	IL	60616	Fellow		100
Dec 3	Suzanne Swift	2440 Keyes Avenue	MADISON	WI	53711	consultant		200
Dec 8	Laura Simkin	206 North Thornton Avenue	Madison	WI	2420	Adminstrator		36
Dec 10	David Hollander	22 East Dayton Street 309	Madison	WI	53703	Attorney		50
Dec 13	Lauren Lauter	1046 East Dayton Street	Madison	WI	53704	District		36
Dec 13	Brian Lavendel	2302 CENTER AVE	MADISON	WI	53704	manager		100
Dec 14	Jennifer Greenwald	11 Farley Ave	Madison	WI	53705	Teacher		36
Dec 16	jennifer sternbach	4603 Maher Ave	Madison	WI	53716	Not Employed		25
Dec 16	Tracy Zvenyach	19 Washington Pl	Madison	WI	53703	Director		180
Dec 16	Brian Ward	3040 Commercial Ave	Madison	WI	53704	Teacher		50
Dec 16	Efrat Livny	1512 Rutledge Street	Madison	WI	53703	Not Employed		72
Dec 16	Erin McGrath	5425 Dahlen Dr.	Madison	WI	1339	Teacher		50
Dec 17	Anita Simansky	714 S. Orchard St	Madison	WI	53715	Not Employed		72
Dec 27	Laura McNeill	2109 Rusk st	Madison	WI	53704	Teacher		100
Dec 27	Jeff Spitzer-Resnick	430 Sidney St.	Madison	WI	53703	Attorney		72
Dec 27	Peter LoRe	115 Trinity Place	Syracuse	NY	13210	Letter Carrier		36
Dec 28	Karla Locher	2311 E dayton St.	Madison	WI	53704	Psychotherapist		10
Dec 28	Luthien Niland	2311 E Dayton Street	Madison	WI	53704	Attorney		5
Dec 28	Lynn Zemaitis	1750 Fordem Avenue 301	Madison	WI	53704	Not Employed		5
Dec 28	Lily Katz	724 Sauk Ridge Trail C	Madison	WI	53705	Specialist		18
Dec 28	Noah Suchoff	3361 12th Avenue	Brooklyn	NY	11218	Not Employed		36
Dec 28	Ali Muldrow	2706 Milwaukee	Madison	WI	53704	Executive Director		72
Dec 29	Kristin Martin	1506 Tenth St NW	Washington	DC	20001	Attorney		25
Dec 29	Sophie Crispin	2117 E Washington Ave	Madison	WI	53704	Attorney		40
Dec 30	Amanda Leipold	1122 Melby Dr	Madison	WI	53704	Attorney		50
Dec 30	Andrea Missureli	5128 Spaanem Avenue	Madison	WI	53716	Teacher		25
Dec 30	Ellen Boyle	1214 Fish Hatchery Rd.	Madison	WI	53715	Teacher		25
Dec 30	Amy Cassiday	2693 Norwich Street	Fitchburg	WI	53711	Educator		50

Monetary Contributions from Individuals (Including Loans from Individuals)

Date	Name	Address	City	ST	Zip	Occupation	Comments	Amount
Dec 31	Carrie Govek	904 ENTERPRISE DR	VERONA	WI	53593	Teacher		10
Dec 31	Steven Zemaitis	1750 Fordem Ave 301	Madison	WI	53704	Manager		5
Dec 31	Rebecca Rutkowski	8511 Greenway Blvd	Middleton	WI	53562	pathologist		50
Dec 31	Jennifer Karlen	6516 Cloverhook Rd	Middleton	WI	53562	Teacher		10
Dec 31	Yee Wang	6175 Dell Drive Unit 2	Madison	WI	53718	Program Assistant		5
Dec 31	Rae Tutera	63 Hart St	New York	NY	11206	Project coordinator		36
Dec 31	Megan Bruun	2500 NE Hoyt St. Apt 59	Portland	OR	97232	Professor		20
Dec 31	Julia Banchik	1605 Brynwood Dr	Madison	WI	53716	Consultant		36
Dec 31	Christopher Bovenzi	21 Bridlepath Rd	Simsbury	CT	6092	Finance		50

Gross Monetary Expenditures

Date	Name	Address	City	ST	Zip	Purpose	Comments	Amount
28-Jul	wix.com					Web Hosting	bmf4mmsd.com	\$ 24.00
28-Aug	wix.com					Web Hosting	bmf4mmsd.com	\$ 24.00
28-Sep	wix.com					Web Hosting	bmf4mmsd.com	\$ 24.00
15-Oct	Hilary Mosner					Transcription Services	Transcribe nomination papers	\$ 100.00
27-Oct	Everly					Food/Drink	Cabinet Meeting	\$ 203.96
28-Oct	wix.com					Web Hosting	bmf4mmsd.com	\$ 24.00
7-Nov	Coralini					Food/Drink	Strategy Meeting	\$ 117.97
8-Nov	Wells Print & Digital Services					Print Services	Early Lit	\$ 451.81
9-Nov	EverNote					Software		\$ 129.99
15-Nov	Wells Print & Digital Services					Print Services	Re-election announcement	\$ 139.26
16-Nov	Costco					Paper Goods	Re-election kick off event	\$ 68.76
16-Nov	Deborah's Frame Garden					Flowers	Gift for re-election event host	\$ 42.19
17-Nov	Office Depot					Print Services	Nomination Papers	\$ 49.21
17-Nov	Office Depot					Print Services	Nomination Papers	\$ 3.71
17-Nov	Orient House					Food/Drink	Re-election kick off event	\$ 230.85
28-Nov	wix.com					Web Hosting	bmf4mmsd.com	\$ 24.00
30-Nov	Summit Credit Union					Account Fee		\$ 10.00
13-Dec	Zippy Lube Coffee					Food/Drink	Campaign Around Town 12/13	\$ 18.09
13-Dec	Qamaria Yemeni Coffee					Food/Drink	Campaign Around Town 12/13	\$ 3.16
13-Dec	Tapatios Cocina					Food/Drink	Campaign Around Town 12/13	\$ 39.01
13-Dec	Green Room					Food/Drink	Campaign Around Town 12/13	\$ 20.00
15-Dec	Elite Personal Chef / Kai D					Food/Drink	Hanukkah Party Fundraiser	\$ 628.00
15-Dec	Wal Mart Monona					Paper Goods	Hanukkah Party Fundraiser	\$ 43.60
16-Dec	Trader Joe's					Food/Drink	Hanukkah Party Fundraiser	\$ 73.85
17-Dec	Office Depot					Print Services	Copies	\$ 22.38
25-Dec	City of Madison					Parking	City Clerk	\$ 0.85
30-Dec	City of Madison					Parking	City Clerk	\$ 2.85
30-Dec	Genna's					Drinks	Campaign Milestone Event	\$ 36.25